

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A. Nos. 4-6
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 881-883 OF 2012

THIRUKURUNKUDI JEEYAR MUTT THR.JEEYER

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SUNDARA SUBRAMANIAN FOR THEMSELVES

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for directions)

Date: 04/04/2012 These applications were called on for hearing
in the mentioning board today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.(MENTIONED BY)
Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P.B. Suresh, Adv.
Mr. Vipin Nair, Adv.
for M/S. Temple Law Firm

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.Balaji,Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Satya Mitra Garg ,Adv

Mr. S. Vallinayagam, Adv.
Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao ,Adv

Mr. Sumit Kumar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. Nos.4-6 in C.A. Nos.881-883/2012

Taken on board.

Issue notice.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master