

ITEM NO.109

COURT NO.11

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 881-883/2012

THIRUKURUNKUDI JEEYAR MUTT

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SUNDARA SUBRAMANIAN (FOR THEMSELVES AND AS  
REPRESENTATIVES OF SAIVAITES) AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.31464/2018-EARLY HEARING APPLICATION)

Date : 21-04-2022 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIANCounsel for the  
partiesMr. P. B. Suresh, Adv.  
Mr. Vipin Nair, AOR  
Mr. Udayaditya Banerjee, Adv.  
Mr. Arindam Ghosh, Adv.Mr. R. Venkataramani, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. S. Vallinayagam, Adv.  
Mr. Y. Rajagopala Rao, Adv.Mr. Amit Anand Tiwari, AAG  
Mr. D. Kumanan, Adv.  
Ms. Mary Mitzy, Adv.  
Ms. Devyani Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. Tanvi Anand, Adv.  
Mr. Sheikh F. Kalia, Adv.Mr. B. Balaji, AOR  
Mr. Sumit Kumar, AOR  
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR  
Mr. Vinodh Kanna B., AOR  
Mr. K. V. Vijayakumar, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 10.05.2022 on top of the Board.

The learned counsel for the parties pointed out that certain  
other matters, which are connected with the present appeals, are

not listed today.

Let a list be provided to the Registry by tomorrow i.e. by 22.04.2022 so that all the cases can be listed together on the next date of hearing.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)  
COURT MASTER

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)  
COURT MASTER